
 

 
CITY OF SAN PABLO 

 

2018 Calendar of City Council/Local Successor Agency Meeting Dates  

 

JANUARY 

Tues., January 2, 2018 CANCELLED 

Tues., January 16, 2018* Regular meeting 

FEBRUARY 

Mon., February 5, 2018 Regular meeting 

Tues., February 20, 2018** Regular meeting 

MARCH 

Mon., March 5, 2018 Regular meeting 

Mon., March 19, 2018 Regular meeting 

APRIL 

Mon., April 2, 2018 Regular Meeting 

Mon., April 16, 2018 Regular meeting 

MAY 

Mon., May 7, 2018 Regular meeting 

Mon., May 21, 2018 Regular meeting 

JUNE 

Mon., June 4, 2018 Regular meeting 

Mon., June 18, 2018 Regular meeting 

 

JULY 

Mon., July 2, 2018 Regular meeting 

Mon., July 16, 2018 Regular meeting 

AUGUST 

Mon., August 6, 2018 Regular meeting 

Mon., August 20, 2018*** CANCELLED 

SEPTEMBER 

Tues., September 4, 2018** Regular meeting 

Mon., September 17, 2018 Regular meeting 

OCTOBER 

Mon., October 1, 2018 Regular meeting 

Mon., October 15, 2018 Regular meeting 

NOVEMBER 

Mon., November 5, 2018 Regular Meeting 

Mon., November 19, 2018 Regular Meeting 

DECEMBER 

Mon., December 3, 2018 Regular meeting 

Mon., December 17, 2018☼ Regular meeting 

 

 
 

*Meeting dates changed due to Holidays or event schedule 

**Tuesday meeting due to holiday  

***Traditional dark meetings 

☼City Council Reorganization 

 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT THESE DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO UNFORESEEN 
CIRCUMSTANCES. 


